

**KINETIC ENGINEERING LIMITED**

Regd. Office : Kinetic Innovation Park, D-1 Block,
Plot No. 18/2, H. K. Firodia Road, MIDC,
Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019. (India)

Tele. : +91-20-66142049
Fax : +91-20-66142088 / 89

CIN : L35912MH1970PLC014819

Website : www.kineticindia.com

Date: 11th November, 2020

To
The Manager - Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited,
1st Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Fort, Mumbai- 400 001
Maharashtra, India

Scrip Code: 500240

Subject Financial Results- Newspaper Publication

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express and Loksatta, both dated 11th November, 2020 about Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,
Yours sincerely,

For Kinetic Engineering Limited

Nikhil Deshpande
Company Secretary



Encl: As above

Sun Pharma Advanced Research Company Limited
 Regd Office: Plot No. 5 & 6/1, Savli, G. I. D.C. Estate, Savli - Vadodra Highway,
 Manjusar Vadodra - 391 775.
 Tel : +91-2667 666800 CIN No.: L73100GJ2006PLC047837 Website: www.sparc.life

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	₹ in Lakhs		
		3 months ended 30.09.2020	Half year ended 30.09.2020	3 months ended 30.09.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	2,046	20,657	1,945
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(8,349)	(2,680)	(6,316)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and / or Extraordinary Items)	(8,349)	(2,680)	(6,316)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and / or Extraordinary Items)	(8,349)	(2,680)	(6,316)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After tax)	(8,414)	(2,811)	(6,296)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,621	2,621	2,621
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet		(4,485)	
8	Basic / Diluted Earning Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(3.19)	(1.02)	(2.41)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half Year ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the company viz. www.sparc.life

The Company has a negative net worth as at September 30, 2020 and the current liabilities exceed current assets. The Company, as per business plans, is in the process of evaluating various sources of raising funds for its operations. The Company has also received a financial support letter from its parent company which is valid till time the Company is able to raise funds from external sources.

By order of the Board
 Dilip S. Shanghi
 Chairman and Managing Director
 Mumbai, November 9, 2020

KINETIC ENGINEERING LIMITED
 Regd. Office : D-1 Block, Plot No. 18 / 2, MIDC, Chinchwad, Pune 411019
 CIN : L35912MH1970PLC014819 I Tel : +91-20-66142078 I Fax : +91-20-66142088/89
 Email: kelinvestors@kineticindia.com I Website : www.kineticindia.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		Sept 30, 2020	Sept 30, 2020	Sept 30, 2019
1	Total Revenue from operations	2,064	2,555	3,194
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(165)	(675)	(289)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(165)	(675)	(289)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(165)	(675)	(289)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(165)	(675)	(297)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,771	1,771	1,771
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 10 each)			
	Basic :	(0.93)	(3.81)	(1.68)
	Diluted :	(0.93)	(3.81)	(1.68)

Note : (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kineticindia.com. (2) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 10, 2020. The statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the above unaudited financial results. (3) Due to worldwide outbreak of Covid-19 pandemic company's performance was adversely impacted during period from April-2020 to July-2020. From August-2020 onwards business is coming back to normalcy in a gradual manner. Therefore, the result for current quarter/ half year are not comparable with corresponding results of last year. (4) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to current period's presentation.

For and on behalf of the Board
 For Kinetic Engineering Limited
 Sd/-
 Ajinkya A. Firodia
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00332204

Date : November 10, 2020
 Place : Pune

Kothari Group
 Imagine Inspire Deliver

ALBERT DAVID LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 'D' Block, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001
 (Corporate Identity No. : L51109WB1938PLC009490)
 Tel : 033-2262-8436/8456/8492, 2230-2330, Fax : 033-2262-8439
 Email : adidavid@dataone.in, Website : www.albertdavidindia.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year	Previous
		30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	Year Ended
1	Total Income from Operations	7471.74	9106.85	13322.55	32790.59
2	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1204.22	1190.94	1024.35	2895.44
3	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1204.22	1190.94	1024.35	2895.44
4	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	979.30	792.24	873.14	1916.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	923.45	1008.45	793.93	2129.66
6	Equity Share Capital	570.72	570.72	570.72	570.72
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	21709.07
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic (Rs.) :	17.16	13.88	15.30	33.59
	Diluted (Rs.) :	17.16	13.88	15.30	33.59

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results and notes thereto are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.albertdavidindia.com).
- The above unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 10th November, 2020. The Limited Review for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2020 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations, 2015.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued an unmodified review report on the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2020.
- The outbreak of COVID-19 and consequent imposition of national lockdown by the Government seriously affected the economic activities and operational performance of the Company. Based on the current indicators of future economic conditions evaluated by the management, the carrying amounts of the assets are expected to be recovered albeit subject to possible material changes in days ahead for which the final impact on Company's assets in future may differ from that estimated at the date of financial result. However the pandemic compelled a section of employees to render services from home temporarily which reduced other expenses for two successive quarters. The performances of the quarter/period are not comparable with the previous corresponding quarter/period due to reason stated above.
- In pursuance to announcement of Government of India through Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance, 2019, the Company has opted for payment of tax as per section 115BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 with effect from previous financial year 2019-2020 during this quarter. Due to the above, there are tax impact for the half-year ended 30.09.2020 on current provision and deferred tax liability by Rs.36.10 lakhs and Rs.9.90 lakhs respectively apart from writing back provision for earlier year 2019-2020 of Rs.120.00 lakhs. Accordingly, the tax expense for the period and the profit after tax are not comparable with the corresponding figures of the previous year/period.
- The Company is engaged in the manufacturing of pharmaceuticals and has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments".
- Emphasis has been laid to gear up sales for which a separate division has been set-up involving additional expenditure and also establishment of a Marketing & Sales Office at Mumbai, the pharmaceutical hub of the sub-continent.

For Albert David Limited
 (T. S. Parmar)
 Managing Director & CEO
 Place : Kolkata
 Date : 10th November, 2020
 (DIN : 05118311)

AMTL

ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
 CIN # L31401DL2011PLC271394
 Regd.Off.: LGF, E-8/1, Malviya Nagar, Near Geeta Bhawan Mandir, New Delhi - 110017 / Corporate Office: 6th Floor, Plot No-19 and 20, Sector-142, Noida-201304, Uttar Pradesh
 Tel: 0120 4531400, Email: corporate@pkrgroup.in, Web: www.pkrgroup.in

Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Half Year Ended 30th September, 2020
 Amount (₹ in 000)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Jun-20 (Unaudited)	Sep-19 (Unaudited)	Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Mar-20 (Audited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Jun-20 (Unaudited)	Sep-19 (Unaudited)	Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Mar-20 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	52,431.68	42,135.28	104,327.90	94,566.96	196,064.64	55,574.83	41,894.98	104,063.15	97,469.80	195,559.41
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extra ordinary items)	(8,100.24)	(20,106.49)	(10,704.06)	(28,206.73)	(44,133.84)	(9,090.66)	(22,339.57)	(10,950.00)	(31,430.23)	(47,663.67)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	(8,100.24)	(20,106.49)	(10,704.06)	(28,206.73)	(44,133.84)	(9,090.66)	(22,339.57)	(10,950.00)	(31,430.23)	(47,663.67)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary item.)	(8,100.24)	(20,106.49)	(10,704.06)	(28,206.73)	(44,133.84)	(9,090.66)	(22,339.57)	(10,950.00)	(31,430.23)	(47,663.67)
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(8,185.20)	(20,083.75)	(10,704.06)	(28,268.95)	(44,133.84)	(8,916.58)	(22,526.91)	(11,329.80)	(31,443.49)	(47,872.88)
Equity Share Capital	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year										988,567.95
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5/- each)										
Basic:	(0.50)	(1.25)	(0.67)	(1.76)	(2.75)	(0.57)	(1.39)	(0.68)	(1.96)	(2.97)
Diluted:	(0.50)	(1.25)	(0.67)	(1.76)	(2.75)	(0.57)	(1.39)	(0.68)	(1.96)	(2.97)

Notes: (1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th November, 2020. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1, 2017 Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS. (3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.pkrgroup.in). (4) In account of Covid-19 pandemic, the Govt. of India had imposed a complete nation-wide lockdown on March 24, 2020 leading to temporary shut down of company manufacturing facilities and operation. Since then the Govt. of India progressively relaxed lockdown conditions and has allowed the industry to resume its operations in a phased manner. The Group's operations and financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2020 have been adversely impacted. The results therefore, are not comparable with those for the previous quarters. Further, the company has made assessment of its liquidity position from the previous recoverability and carrying value of its assets and liabilities as on September 30, 2020. The Group has considered internal and external sources of information for making said assessment. On the basis of said assessment, the company expects to recover the carrying amount of those assets and no material adjustment is included in the financial results. The impact of any events and development occurring after the date of financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2020 may differ from the estimates as at the date of approval of these financial results and will be recognized prospectively. Given the uncertainties associated with nature, present condition and longevity of Covid-19, the group will closely monitor any material changes arising out of prevailing economic conditions and impact of the same on the business of the group. (5) Deferred Tax Asset has not been recognised during the quarter due to carried forward business loss/unabsorbed depreciation.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Advance Metering Technology Limited
 Sd/-
 (PK Ranade)
 Chairman-cum-Managing Director
 Place : Noida
 Date: 10th November, 2020
 DIN-0005359

CONNECT BROADBAND

QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED
 CIN: L00000MH1946PLC197474

Regd. Office : Autocars Compound, Adalat Road, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) – 431 005, Tel : 0240-2320751
 Corporate Office : B-71, Phase VII, Industrial Area, Mohali (Punjab) - 160055, Tel : 0172-5090000
 Email: secretarial@infotelconnect.com, Website: www.connectzone.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2020 (Rs. in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
Total income from operations	11,947.51	8,122.56	11,707.49	20,070.07	22,614.14	45,728.01
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3,265.90)	(3,282.05)	(3,163.10)	(6,547.95)	(6,332.63)	(11,352.09)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3,265.90)	(3,282.05)	(3,163.10)	(6,547.95)	(6,332.63)	(4,652.38)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3,265.90)	(3,282.05)	(3,163.10)	(6,547.95)	(6,332.63)	(4,652.38)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,250.63)	(3,280.79)	(3,155.86)	(6,531.42)	(6,339.29)	(4,665.39)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Re. 1/- each)						
Basic (Rs.)	(0.53)	(0.54)	(0.52)	(1.07)	(1.04)	(0.76)
Diluted (Rs.)	(0.53)	(0.54)	(0.52)	(1.07)	(1.04)	(0.76)

NOTES:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.connectzone.in).

By Order of the Board
 for QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED,
 Sd/-
 (Dinesh Ashokrao Kadam)
 Director
 (DIN : 08282276)

Place of Signing : Aurangabad
 Dated: 10th November, 2020

AUTOLINE AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : S. Nos. 313 / 314, 320 to 323, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Tal. Khed, Dist. Pune-410 501 | Tel : +91 - 2135 - 635 865 / 6
 Fax : +91 - 2135 - 635 864 / 53 | Email : investorservices@autolineind.com | Website : www.autolineind.com | CIN : L34300PN1996PLC104510

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30 Sept. 2020	30 Sept. 2019	30 Sept. 2020	30 Sept. 2020	30 Sept. 2019	30 Sept. 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Income From Operations (Gross)	6,150	8,307	7,431	6,150	8,307	7,431
2.	Other Income	68	104	112	63	105	105
3.	Total Income	6,218	8,411	7,543	6,213	8,412	7,536
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(1,219)	(1,444)	(2,686)	(1,256)	(1,463)	(2,748)
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1,219)	(1,812)	(2,686)	(1,256)	(1,831)	(2,748)
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,219)	(1,812)	(2,686)	(1,256)	(1,831)	(2,748)
7.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (after tax) including other Comprehensive Income	(1,232)	(1,798)	(2,675)	(1,267)	(1,816)	(2,735)
8.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	2,826	2,703	2,826	2,826	2,703	2,826
9.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	(2,456)	-	-	(841)
10.	Earnings per share						
	a) Basic (in ₹)	(4.35)	(6.71)	(9.78)	(4.49)	(6.78)	(10.01)
	b) Diluted (in ₹)	(4.35)	(6.71)	(9.78)	(4.49)	(6.78)	(10.01)

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of above Results are available on the Company's website: www.autolineind.com and BSE website: www.bseindia.com and NSE website: www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board
 For AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (Shivaji T. Akhade)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00006755

Sd/-
 (Umesh Chavan)
 CEO & Executive Director
 DIN: 06908966

Place : Pune
 Date : November 10, 2020

SINTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE- Kalol, Gujarat-382 721, India. • Web Site: www.sintex.in, E-Mail: share@sintex.co.in CIN: L17110GJ1931PLC000454 Tel.No.(02764)-253000

Extract Of Consolidated Financial Results
 (₹ in Crores, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30/09/2019 (Unaudited)
(A)	Extract Of Consolidated Financial Results			
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	322.75	468.06	298.65
2.	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#	(238.62)	(520.68)	(244.57)
3.	Net Profit/Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#	(238.62)	(947.32)	(244.57)
4.	Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#	(238.69)	(947.37)	(242.76)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(238.69)	(947.37)	(242.76)
6.	Equity Share Capital	59.41	59.41	59.41
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) - 1. Basic:	(4.02)	(15.95)	(4.09)
	2. Diluted:	(4.02)	(15.95)	(4.09)
(B)	Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results			
a.	Total income from operations (Net)	302.37	454.97	286.90
b.	Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(238.29)	(946.21)	(243.12)
c.	Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(238.18)	(946.07)	(243.12)

Notes:
 1. The Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 10, 2020.
 2. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at www.sintex.in.
 4. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Date : November 10, 2020
 Place : Ahmedabad

For SINTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 RAHUL A. PATEL, CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

VENKATESHWARA INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION CO. LTD
 CIN No: L65909WB1981PLC033333
 90, PHEARNS LANE 6TH FLOOR, ROOM NO. 603, KOLKATA-700012

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020
 Rs. Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending (30/09/2020)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/09/2019)	previous year ended (31/03/2020)
Total income from operations(net)	407.31	239.11	1,143.65
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax			

चिपलूण नगर परिषद, चिपलूण
ई-निविदा सूचना
कार्यालयाचे नाव- चिपलूण नगर परिषद,
ता. चिपलूण, जि. रत्नागिरी

ई-निविदा मागवणारी सूचना क्र. १०३७ सन २०२०-२१
मुळाधिकारी, चिपलूण नगर परिषद जि. रत्नागिरी, घनकच्चा (व्यवस्थापन व हाताळणी) निव्वम २०१६ अन्वये अंमलबजावणी करणेकरिता ई-निविदा मागविणारे आले आहे. सविस्तर निविदा अटी व शर्ती <https://www.mahatenders.gov.in/> वा वेबसाइटवर पाहता येईल.
ना.क्र. आयडी-निविदा/१०३७/२०२०-२१
नगर परिषद कार्यालय, चिपलूण.
दिनांक: १०.११.२०२०

सही/-
(डॉ. वैभव दिवाते)
मुळाधिकारी

सही/-
(सौ. सुरेखा खेगडे)
अध्यक्ष

चिपलूण नगर परिषद

अस्मि मेटल प्रॉडक्ट्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड (निरवानिची मध्ये)
इन्वॉल्व्ही आणि डिवाइजरी कोड २०१६ अनुसार अद्यतन मातमलेची विक्री, भारतीय इन्वॉल्व्ही आणि डिवाइजरी बॉर्ड (निरवा निव्वी प्रवाली) अधिनियम, २०१६ मधील नियम ३३ अंतर्गत शेड्यूल १ च्या अनुषंगाने वायटरे अस्मि मेटल प्रॉडक्ट्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेडच्या (निव्वानिची मध्ये) अद्यतन मातमलेच्या विक्रीची सूचना देण्यात येत आहे. विक्री प्रक्रिया निवारकामांत बॉली लावून/निव्वानिची करणे जाईल. अद्यतनमातमले निवारक अद्यतन मातमलेच्या विक्रीसाठी, विशेषतः खालील परिशिष्टातले वस्तू केल्याप्रमाणे प्रस्ताव अर्जात करावे आहे.

मातमलेचे वर्णन	एकूण क्षेत्र	राखीव किंमत	इंग्रजी रक्कम आणि सादर करण्याची तारीख
जमीन व कारखाना शेट प्लॉट क्रमांक ११०, १११, ११२, ११५, ११६, आणि ११७, गट क्र. ४१२ (बी) बॉम्बेय १००५४.०२२ टाऊन बुद्रुक, तालुका माळश. चौ. क्र. २६, ११.२०२० पुणे-४१२०२६	प्लॉट ३५६५०.३७ चौ.फूट	₹. २,००,००,००० (दोन कोटी रुपये फक्त)	इंग्रजी २०.००,०००/-
			श्रीत लख खर्चे फक्त सादर करण्याची तारीख
			₹. २,००,००,०००

RELIANCE
रिलायन्स होम फायनान्स लिमिटेड
ग्राम्या कार्यालय, विलायतस होम फायनान्स लि., ऑफिस क्र. १०३, पहिला मजला, दि. जे.ए.ए. रोड, पुणे-४११००७ कॉर्पोरेट व नोन्ग्राम्या कार्यालय, विलायत सेक्टर, घनकच्चा मजला, माळश विंग, प्रभात कॉन्व्हेंशनल बिल्डिंग, सांताक्रुझ (पूर्व), मंदार, ४०००५५

रूढिपत्र
दि. १०.११.२०२० रोजी सादर घेतल्याप्रमाणे प्रकाशित झालेल्या 'रिलायन्स होम फायनान्स लिमिटेड' च्या ताबा सूचनेत जाहिरातीमध्ये ताबा दिवनांक अन्वयावधाने ६ नोव्हेंबर, २०२० असा प्रकाशित झालेला असून कृपया तो '६ नोव्हेंबर, २०२०' असा वाचण्यात यावा. इतर सर्व वजकृत पूर्वीप्रमाणेच आहे.

MIHAN INDIA LIMITED
(A Joint Venture of MADC and AAI)
1st Floor, Old Terminal Building, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar International Airport, Nagpur - 440 005.
E-mail: aml@mihanindia.org | Tel No: 91-712- 6781500, 2807508. Fax: 91-712- 6781501

INVITING TENDERS FOR
Sanitization and Fumigation work at New Terminal Building at Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar International Airport Nagpur.
Last date of Issuing Blank Tender Form : 23.11.2020 up to 15:00 Hrs.
Filled tender will be accepted on date & time as mentioned on E- Tender Portal.
For details refer www.mahatenders.gov.in **Dy. General Manager (C & T), MIHAN INDIA LIMITED, Dr. B.A.I.A. Nagpur**

ज्या वस्तूत सादर मातमला खरेदी करण्यामध्ये स्वार्थ्य असले त्यांनी आपले प्रस्ताव लिखित स्वरूपात बंद लिफाफ्यामध्ये ही सूचना प्रसिद्ध झाल्यानुसार १५ दिवसांचे आत निवारकामात खालिल पर्यावरण पाहण्यात येईल. बोली/लिफाफे निवारकाच्या कार्यालयात मध्ये १ डिसेंबर २०२० रोजी उघडली जातील. कुठलाही प्रस्ताव स्विकारण्यात आला/किंवा नाकारण्यात आला/किंवा कोणतीही त्रुटी न देता, निवारक राबतून ठेवत आहे. स्वार्थ्य असलेले खरेदीदार लिफाफे/बोलीच्या ताखीलासंबंधी निवारकाशी milind.kasodkar@kmsdcs.com किंवा +९१ ७९१२१०५५ येथे संपर्क करू शकतात.

मिस्त्रिद कासोदेकर
निवारक

अस्मि मेटल प्रॉडक्ट्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड
18B/11PA-002/1P-N00116/2017-18/10285
पत्ता: लिसरा मजला, सयवगिरी अपार्टमेंट, टिकाण : पुणे ७७ विजया नगर कॉलनी, २१५७, सदाशिव पेठ, पुणे-४११०३०

आयएसएमटी लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : घनमा हाऊस (आधीचे लुंडक टॉवर), विमान नगर, पुणे - ४११ ०१४
दूरध्वनी : +९१ २० ४१९३४१०० फॅक्स : +९१ २० २६६३०७७९ संकेत स्थळ : www.ismt.com
CIN : L27109PN1999PLC016417

अतिरिक्त सर्वसाधारण सभेची सूचना
आयएसएमटी लिमिटेड (कंपनी) ची अतिरिक्त सर्वसाधारण सभा (ईजीएम) पुन्हा, ३ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी सकाळी ११.३० वाजता व्हिडिओ कॉन्फरन्सिंग (व्हिडीओ) / इतर ऑडिओ-विडिओने साधने द्वारे, कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ आणि कॉर्पोरेट अफेयर्स मंत्रालयाने दि. ८ एप्रिल २०२०, १३ एप्रिल २०२० आणि २८ सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी जारी केलेले सामान्य परिपत्रक मधील लागू तरतुदींचे पालन करून सदस्यांची प्रत्यक्ष उपस्थिती न ठेवता, आयोजित करण्यात आली आहे. उपरोक्त परिपत्रक पुरविलेले अनुषंगाने ईजीएमच्या सूचनेच्या मौखिक प्रती पाठवण्याची आवश्यकता नाही आणि त्यानुसार, ईजीएमची नोंदीस इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धतीने पाठविली गेली आहे. ज्याचे ई-मेल आयडी कंपनीत नोंदीकृत आहेत अशा सदस्यांना ईजीएम हे इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धतीने पाठविले जात आहे. ज्या सदस्यांनी आपला ई-मेल आयडी नोंदीकृत केलेला नाही त्यांनी खालील दिलेल्या सूचनांचे अनुसरण करून नोंदीकृत करावी अशी विनंती.

GRAVISS HOSPITALITY
QUALITY-PASSION-INNOVATION

ग्राविस हॉस्पिटॅलिटी लिमिटेड
नोंदणी. कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र. जे-१७७, पिंपरी चिंचवड इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, एम.आय.डी.सी. भोसरी, पुणे - ४११०२६. www.gravishospitality.com दूरध्वनी: ०२२-६२५१३१३१
ई-मेल आयडी: investors.relations@gravishospitality.com

सप्टेंबर ३०, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या त्रैमासिक आणि अर्ध वर्षासाठी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा आराखडा

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	एकमेव		एकत्रिकृत	
		३०.०९.२० अलेखापरीक्षित	३०.०६.२० लेखापरीक्षित	३०.०९.२० अलेखापरीक्षित	३०.०६.२० लेखापरीक्षित
१	कार्यालयीन एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	३० (३६४)	३० (३८४)	७३४ (१,१३३)	३४ (३६२)
२	कर पूर्व कालावधीसाठी एकूण नफा/(तोटा)	(२७२)	(२८८)	(८७८)	(२७१)
३	कर पश्चात कालावधीसाठी एकूण नफा/(तोटा)	-	-	७	-
४	इतर सर्वेकप उत्पन्न (कर पश्चात)	(२७२)	(२८८)	(२७१)	(२७१)
५	एकूण सर्वेकप उत्पन्न (कर पश्चात)	१,४१०	१,४१०	१,४१०	१,४१०
६	समभाग भांडवल	१,४१०	१,४१०	१,४१०	१,४१०
७	प्रती भाग (प्रत्येकी रु. २/-) (वार्धिकीकरण नाही)	(०.३९)	(०.४१)	(०.४०)	(०.३८)
	(१) मूळ (रु.):	(०.३९)	(०.४१)	(०.४०)	(०.३८)
	(२) सौम्यीकृत (रु.):	(०.३९)	(०.४१)	(०.४०)	(०.३७)

टिप:
सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन अॅंड डिस्क्लोजर विवरणसंदर्भित) नियमावली, २०१५ च्या ३३ च्या अनुषंगाने स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये सादर करावयाच्या त्रैमासिकाच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उपरोक्त हा सविस्तर आराखडा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा पूर्ण आराखडा कंपनीच्या www.bseindia.com या संकेतस्थळावर देखील उपलब्ध आहे.

टिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: १०/११/२०२०

INTERCONTINENTAL
MARINE DRIVE MUMBAI

Cummins क्विन्स इंडिया लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: क्विन्स इंडिया ऑफिस कॅम्पस, टॉवर ए, ५ वा मजला, सर्वे नं. २१, बालेवाडी, पुणे ४११ ०४५ (इंडिया)
(सौ. आय.एन. : L29112PN1962PLC012276)
दूरध्वनी क्र. : (०२०) ६७०६७०००
फॅक्स : (०२०) ६७०६७०१५
ई-मेल: oil.investors@cummins.com
वेबसाइट: www.cumminsindia.com

कंपनीच्या इक्विटी भागधारकांसाठी सूचना
(कंपनीच्या इक्विटी समभागांचे इन्व्हेस्टर एज्युकेशन अॅण्ड प्रोटेक्शन फंड प्राधिकरणात हस्तांतरणा बाबत)

इन्व्हेस्टर एज्युकेशन अॅण्ड प्रोटेक्शन फंड प्राधिकरण (अकाउंटिंग, ऑडिट, ट्रान्सफर आणि रिफंड) नियम, २०१६, सुधारणा केलेल्या ("नियम") मधील तरतुदीनुसार ही सूचना प्रसिद्ध करण्यात येत आहे. इतर मुद्द्यांसोबत वरील नियमां मध्ये ज्या भागधारकांच्या लाभांशांचे सलग सात किंवा अधिक वर्षे वितरण होऊ शकलेले नाही किंवा ज्यांचा दावा करण्यात आलेला नाही अशा सर्व समभागांचे इन्व्हेस्टर एज्युकेशन अॅण्ड प्रोटेक्शन फंड ("आयडीपीएफ") प्राधिकरणकडे हस्तांतरण करण्यात यावेत तरतूद आहे.

कमिन्स इंडिया लिमिटेड
कमिन्स इंडिया ऑफिस कॅम्पस, टॉवर ए, पाचवा मजला, सर्वे नं. २१, बालेवाडी, पुणे ४११ ०४५ (इंडिया)
(सौ. आय.एन. : L29112PN1962PLC012276)
दूरध्वनी क्र. : (०२०) ६७०६७०००
फॅक्स : (०२०) ६७०६७०१५
ई-मेल: oil.investors@cummins.com
वेबसाइट: www.cumminsindia.com

कंपनीच्या इक्विटी भागधारकांसाठी सूचना
(कंपनीच्या इक्विटी समभागांचे इन्व्हेस्टर एज्युकेशन अॅण्ड प्रोटेक्शन फंड प्राधिकरणात हस्तांतरणा बाबत)

इन्व्हेस्टर एज्युकेशन अॅण्ड प्रोटेक्शन फंड प्राधिकरण (अकाउंटिंग, ऑडिट, ट्रान्सफर आणि रिफंड) नियम, २०१६, सुधारणा केलेल्या ("नियम") मधील तरतुदीनुसार ही सूचना प्रसिद्ध करण्यात येत आहे. इतर मुद्द्यांसोबत वरील नियमां मध्ये ज्या भागधारकांच्या लाभांशांचे सलग सात किंवा अधिक वर्षे वितरण होऊ शकलेले नाही किंवा ज्यांचा दावा करण्यात आलेला नाही अशा सर्व समभागांचे इन्व्हेस्टर एज्युकेशन अॅण्ड प्रोटेक्शन फंड ("आयडीपीएफ") प्राधिकरणकडे हस्तांतरण करण्यात यावेत तरतूद आहे.

SHARP इंडिया लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: गट क्र. ६८६/४, कोरगाव भीमा, तालुका: शिरूर, जि. पुणे - ४१२ २१६
फोन क्र. ०२१३७०-२५२४९७, फॅक्स क्र. ०२१३७-२५२४५३ Website : www.sharpindialimited.com
CIN : L36759MH1985PLC036759

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीच्या आर्थिक निकालांचा सारांश

अ. क्र.	तपशील	३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० अलेखापरीक्षित	३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० लेखापरीक्षित	३० सप्टेंबर, २०१९ अलेखापरीक्षित
१	परिचालनापासून एकूण उत्पन्न	१.३०	४.४२	१.००
२	कालानधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाला व/किंवा असामान्य बाबींपैकी)	(३८६.७९)	(७५२.३४)	(३५१.००)
३	कालानधीसाठी कर्तव्य निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाला व/किंवा असामान्य बाबींपैकी)	(३८६.७९)	(७५२.३४)	(३५१.००)
४	कालानधीसाठी करपश्चात निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाला व/किंवा असामान्य बाबींपैकी)	(३८६.७९)	(७५२.३४)	(३५१.००)
५	कालानधीसाठी एकूण एकत्रित प्रती (कालानधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करपश्चात) व इतर एकत्रित प्रती (करपश्चात) या समावेश असणाऱ्या)	(३८६.७९)	(७५२.३४)	(३५१.००)
६	समभाग भांडवल	२,५५४.४०	२,५५४.४०	२,५५४.४०
७	भागीदारी लेखापरीक्षित दाखविल्यानुसार राखीव निधी (सुसंयोजित राखीव निधी बाबत)	*	*	*
८	प्रति भाग प्रती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- वा) (बाजू व खंडित परिचालनासाठी)	(१.४९)	(२.९०)	(१.३५)
	१) मूळ	(१.४९)	(२.९०)	(१.३५)
	२) सौम्यीकृत	(१.४९)	(२.९०)	(१.३५)

KINETIC ENGINEERING LIMITED
Regd. Office : D-1 Block, Plot No. 18 / 2, MIDC, Chinchwad, Pune 411019
CIN : L35912MH1970PLC014819 I Tel. : +91-20-66142078 | Fax : + 91-20-66142088/89
Email: kellinvestors@kineticindia.com | Website : www.kineticindia.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2020 Unaudited	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2020 Unaudited	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2019 Unaudited
1	Total Revenue from operations	2,064	2,555	3,194
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(165)	(675)	(289)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(165)	(675)	(289)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(165)	(675)	(289)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(165)	(675)	(297)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,771	1,771	1,771
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 10 each)	(0.93)	(3.81)	(1.68)
	Basic :	(0.93)	(3.81)	(1.68)
	Diluted :	(0.93)	(3.81)	(1.68)

Note : (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kineticindia.com. (2) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 10, 2020. The statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the above unaudited financial results. (3) Due to worldwide outbreak of Covid-19 pandemic company's performance was adversely impacted during the period from April-2020 to July-2020. From August-2020 onwards business is coming back to normalcy in a gradual manner. Therefore, the result for current quarter/ half year are not comparable with corresponding results of last year. (4) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to current period's presentation.

For and on behalf of the Board For Kinetic Engineering Limited
Sd/-
Ajinkya A. Firosdia
Managing Director
DIN : 00332204

Date : November 10, 2020
Place : Pune

PARAG MILK FOODS LIMITED
CIN:L15204PN1992PLC070209
Registered Office: Flat No 1, Plot No 19, Nav Rajasthan Housing Society, Behind Ratna Memorial Hospital, Pune, Pin- 411016, Maharashtra, India. Tel.No.: 022-43005555
Website: www.paragmilkfoods.com | Email id : investors@paragmilkfoods.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 (₹ in Million)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2019 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	4863.61	9092.75	6287.78	5004.73	9375.31	6431.05
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	161.77	186.46	280.23	158.95	191.31	284.93
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	161.77	186.46	280.23	158.95	191.31	284.93
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10/- per share)	839.39	839.39	839.39	839.39	839.39	839.39
Reserve excluding revaluation reserve (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	8221.53	8221.53	7411.63	8272.23	8272.23	7431.98
Earnings Per Share (not annualised)						
Basic (in Rs.)	1.93	2.22	3.34	1.89	2.28	3.39
Diluted (in Rs.)	1.92	2.22	3.33	1.89	2.27	3.39

Notes :
1. The above Standalone and Consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 09, 2020.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended are available on the Stock Exchanges website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website at www.paragmilkfoods.com.
3. Figures for the previous period / year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

By order of the Board of Directors For Parag Milk Foods Limited
Sd/-
Pritam Shah
Managing Director
DIN No. 01127247

Place: Manchar.
Date: November 09, 2020

TATA TATA POWER
The Tata Power Company Limited
Registered Office : Bombay House, 24, Horns Mody Street, Mumbai 400 001. Website: www.tatapower.com. CIN: L2820MH1991PLC000567

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

Sr. No.	Consolidated	Quarter ended		Half-Year ended		Year ended
		30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-20 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-19 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	
a.	Total Income from operations	8,289.81	6,452.99	7,677.82	14,742.80	15,444.54
b.	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional items and tax	707.80	480.23	529.73	1,188.03	1,228.86
c.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	707.80	480.23	529.73	1,188.03	1,134.89
d.	Profit / (Loss) for the period/year	370.93	268.10	338.56	639.03	581.64
e.	Total Comprehensive Income	5.18	247.82	484.30	253.00	708.82
f.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value: ₹1/- per share)	319.56	270.50	270.50	319.56	270.50
g.	Total Reserves					17,795.52
h.	Earnings Per Equity Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)					
	Basic and Diluted: (In ₹)					
(i)	From Continuing Operations before net movement in regulatory deferral balances	0.62	0.16	1.60	0.78	2.65
(ii)	From Continuing Operations after net movement in regulatory deferral balances	0.87	0.69	0.76	1.56	1.33
(iii)	From Discontinued Operations	(0.07)	(0.08)	(0.02)	(0.15)	(0.09)
(iv)	Total Operations after net movement in regulatory deferral balances	0.80	0.61	0.74	1.41	1.24

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th November, 2020.
2. Financial information of the standalone financial results of the Company is as follows:

Sr. No.	Standalone	Quarter ended		Half-Year ended		Year ended
		30-Sep-20 (Audited)	30-Jun-20 (Audited)	30-Sep-19 (Audited)	30-Sep-20 (Audited)	
a.	Total Income from operations	1,550.28	1,412.42	1,993.21	2,962.70	4,029.75
b.	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional items and tax	242.04	95.19	171.64	337.23	604.54
c.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	242.04	95.19	171.64	337.23	510.57
d.	Profit / (Loss) for the period/year	145.00	44.93	154.61	189.93	451.12
e.	Total Comprehensive Income	130.10	77.31	109.40	207.41	414.56
f.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value: ₹1/- per share)	319.56	270.50	270.50	319.56	270.50
g.						